APPLICATIONS:
 The Cloud Strip Series (CLS) is a soft profi le luminaire that provides an effi cient light
source for both residential and commercial environments. The shallow contemporary
opal acrylic diffuser softly and evenly distributes light at comfortable levels.
CONSTRUCTION:
 Formed from 23 gauge steel, allowing for exceptional strength and durability. The body
is constructed with numerous KOs for ease of installation. End plate quickly snaps into
channels, for easy assembly.

6 ¹⁄₈” 6 ¹⁄₈”
LAMP CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
1⁹⁄₁₆” 5¹⁄₂” 6⁹⁄₁₆”
3³⁄₈”
2¹⁄₈” 4³⁄₄”
2¹⁄₁₆” 5⁷⁄₈” 18¹⁄₂” 24¹⁄₂”
3⁵⁄₁₆” 9¹⁄₂”
2 ft
4 ft
SPECIFICATIONS
2’ 4’
LENGTH: 26 3/4” 51”
WIDTH: 6 1/8” 6 1/8”
DEPTH: 4 3/8” 4 5/16”
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE VOLTAGE
CLS: Cloud Strip Series 1: 1 Lamp
2: 2 Lamp
2: 2’
4: 4’
17: 17W T8
32: 32W T8
A: 120V
B: 277V
D: 120-277V
CLS
Sample Part Code: CLS2432D